

PRESS RELEASE

Trabado AG joins Microsoft Partner network

Hamburg, June 2011

Trabado AG announces that the company has joint Microsoft Partner Network. "It is our goal to become an ISV within the partner network to offer CRM based solutions" states Miguel Martin Calle the CEO of Trabado AG. Additionally "We aim to advice our customers to better perform their business by improving their customer relationship excellence.

Trabado AG, established in 2001 in Hamburg, provides consulting services and reliable, mission-critical solutions to the finance industry. Trabado management's reputation in providing enterprise solutions, together with sophisticated business and technical consulting services, offers its clients maximum profitability and constant return on investment. Since one decade we have been advising banks and capital investment companies as well as specialized investment management software companies.

Responsible for Public Relations

Miguel Martin Calle

Trabado AG

Heinrich-Hertz Str. 131 | D-22083 Hamburg

Phone: +49.40.22816495 | Fax: +49.4101.553425

Mail: hamburg-at-trabado.eu | Web: www.trabado.eu

Criteria of this press release

Wealth Management, Portfolio Management, Customer Relationship Management, Information Technology National, international, personal data.